
-6,0

-5,5

-5,0

-4,5

-4,0

-3,5

-3,0

-2,5

-2,0

-1,5

-1,0

-0,5

0,0

0,5

1,0

1,5

2,0

2,5

3,0

3,5

4,0

4,5

5,0

5,5

6,0

-6
,0

-5
,5

-5
,0

-4
,5

-4
,0

-3
,5

-3
,0

-2
,5

-2
,0

-1
,5

-1
,0

-0
,5

0
,0

0
,5

1
,0

1
,5

2
,0

2
,5

3
,0

3
,5

4
,0

4
,5

5
,0

5
,5

6
,0

Kulturorientierung nach Handy / Harrison

Existing Culture Preferred Culture Signifikanzschwelle

Power (Harrison)
Zeus (Handy)
Machtkultur

Role (Harrison)
Apollo (Handy)
Rollenkultur

Task (Harrison)
Athena (Handy)
Aufgabenkultur

Person (Harrison)
Dionysus (Handy)
Personenkultur


